Race Date
October 04, 24

Bib No

Team - SCS
Team Score (places): 39

Name

5737
5736
5734
5744
5740
5742
5739
5733

Emerson Haeffel
Ava Grove

Naisha Chawla
Madeline Wagman
Kalpana Oka-Smith
Reagan Thompson
Sylvia Johnson
Sam Agostino
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Team - Lasalle Academy
Team Score (places): 44

5661
5662
5666
5668
5667
5665
5663
5660
5669

Scarlet Connolly
Violet Connolly
Charlotte Dvorak
Abby Linstromberg
Harper Fecher
Leliana Deselm
Bailey Damrill
Madeline Cline
Waverly Skube
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Team - BENTON
Team Score (places): 47

5545
5548
5549
5546
5547
5542
5550

Hannah Hepner
Kendra Kauffman
Khethiwe Mlotshwa
Esther Howard
Katie Kauffman
Lilly Bender

Ruby Smith
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Team - SPX
Team Score (places): 80

5789
5793
5790
5791
5792

Mara Parrish
Zoe Zanker
Victoria Reed
Hadley Schmitt
Sophia Scott
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Race held in Merrillville, IN

2024 Clark Tiger XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Girls
Girl's 3K
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 13:45.27
8 1 1 12:49.17 12:49.17 0:00.00
7 5 6 13:22.63 26:11.80 0:33.46
7 8 14 14:00.30 40:12.10 1:11.13
7 12 26 14:09.42 54:21.52 1:20.25
8 13 39 14:24.84 1:08:46.36 1:35.67
8 More Than 5 14:31.93 1:23:18.29 1:42.76
8 More Than 5 15:19.48 1:38:37.77 2:30.31
8 More Than 5 17:00.70 1:55:38.47 4:11.53
Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 13:49.54
8 3 3 12:58.09 12:58.09 0:00.00
7 4 7 13:19.78 26:17.87 0:21.69
8 10 17 14:02.12 40:19.99 1:04.03
7 11 28 14:06.98 54:26.97 1:08.89
7 16 44 14:40.73 1:09:07.70 1:42.64
8 More Than 5 14:42.46 1:23:50.16 1:44.37
8 More Than 5 14:52.62 1:38:42.78 1:54.53
7 More Than 5 15:51.15 1:54:33.93 2:53.06
7 More Than 5 15:51.96 2:10:25.89 2:53.87
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 13:58.98
7 2 2 12:49.97 12:49.97 0:00.00
8 7 9 14:00.23 26:50.20 1:10.26
7 9 18 14:01.11 40:51.31 1:11.14
8 14 32 14:24.84 55:16.15 1:34.87
6 15 47 14:38.73 1:09:54.88 1:48.76
8 More Than 5 18:04.43 1:27:59.31 5:14.46
6 More Than 5 19:02.00 1:47:01.31 6:12.03
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 16:28.38
6 6 13:53.83 13:53.83 0:00.00
17 23 15:32.47 29:26.30 1:38.64
18 41 16:11.21 45:37.51 2:17.38
19 60 18:20.47 1:03:57.98 4:26.64
20 80 18:23.92 1:22:21.90 4:30.09
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2024 Clark Tiger XC Invitational

Race Date
October 04, 24 Final Team Results
Girls
Girl's 3K
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - CASB Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 5557 Maddylynn Groves 8 Less Than 5 15:22.18 15:22.18 0:00.00
2 5560 Maria Morales 8 Less Than 5 16:59.71 32:21.89 1:37.53
3 5555 Catori Casperson 8 Less Than 5 17:56.45 50:18.34 2:34.27
4 5559 Olivia McGowan 6 Less Than 5 19:57.91 1:10:16.25 4:35.73
Team - CTK Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 5611 Ellie Simpson 7 Less Than 5 12:48.49 12:48.49 0:00.00
2 5609 Caroline Dyer 7 Less Than 5 14:39.62 27:28.11 1:51.13
3 5612 Mary Raymond 7 Less Than 5 16:33.11 44:.01.22 3:44.62
4 5610 Molly Neeser 7 Less Than 5 19:46.15 1:03:47.37 6:57.66
Team - RLA Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 5710 Lydia Steffen 8 Less Than 5 15:33.22 15:33.22 0:00.00
2 5709 Ava Lichtenbarger 8 Less Than 5 16:04.11 31:37.33 0:30.89
Team - GSMS Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 5640 Lucy McVeigh 8 Less Than 5 15:53.21 15:53.21 0:00.00
Team - MCAC Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 5695 Mary Grace Cordial 7 Less Than 5 25:25.12 25:25.12 0:00.00

Race held in Merrillville, IN 2 10/04/24 06:25:39 PM



